
* Statement *

089   

CASTLE GRAPHICS NORTH (PTY) LT

14 SILVERSTONE CRESCENT       

KYALAMI BUSINESS PARK         

KYALAMI                       

1685                          

Vat No   :                

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/07/2020

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      15000.00

Opening Balance :       6264.10

03/06/2020 TRANSFER                                          20792                        6264.10            0.00

           0.00         6264.10

**** Reg No: DP62FSGP ****

12/06/2020 TL# 1 #2107         0         0/M                379918          545.04                         545.04

         545.04            0.00

**** Reg No: FK62DVGP ****

04/06/2020 TL# 1 #6042         155714    0/M                379467          729.89                        1274.93

08/06/2020 TL# 1 #9180         156293    0/M                379667          636.56                        1911.49

11/06/2020 TL# 1 #1464         156922    0/M                379851          686.61                        2598.10

18/06/2020 TL# 1 #6330         157493    0/M                380245          617.89                        3215.99

22/06/2020 TL# 1 #8993         158114    0/M                380488          684.74                        3900.73

25/06/2020 TL# 1 #525          158754    0/M                380644          714.12                        4614.85

26/06/2020 TL# 1 #1333         0         0/M                380724          802.72                        5417.57

30/06/2020 TL# 1 #3724         159481    0/M                380942          715.77                        6133.34

        5588.30            0.00

**** Reg No: FP75FBGP ****

04/06/2020 TL# 1 #5774         153965    0/M                379455          733.58                        6866.92

08/06/2020 TL# 1 #9058         153965    0/M                379658          835.03                        7701.95

24/06/2020 TL# 1 #7            154643    0/M                380597          774.78                        8476.73

        2343.39            0.00

**** Reg No: HH96NDGP ****

03/06/2020 TL# 1 #5227         36634     0/M                379421          393.75                        8870.48

11/06/2020 TL# 1 #1388         37421     0/M                379849          417.38                        9287.86

17/06/2020 TL# 1 #5871         38135     0/M                380202          381.49                        9669.35

22/06/2020 TL# 1 #9164         18808     0/M                380501          438.04                       10107.39

30/06/2020 TL# 1 #3911         40356     0/M                380961          382.03                       10489.42

        2012.69            0.00

**** Reg No: MWT738GP ****

05/06/2020 TL# 1 #6656         0         0/M                379521          548.99                       11038.41

25/06/2020 TL# 1 #776          0         0/M                380668          608.62                       11647.03

        1157.61            0.00
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Closing Balance :      11647.03

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     11647.03         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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